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Father Son League

Lonesone Losers Division

TEAM

Tait's

Eat The Rich
Mediocrity Defined
X.Y.Z

Blubber Nuggets
Wise Guys
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Only The Lonely Division

TEAM

The Goings Boys

Poon Lickers

High Rollers

Cam You see my Newton's
Hulk Smash Puny Humans
Muffin Stuffers

Total Points
TEAM

Eat The Rich

The Goings Boys

X.Y.Z

Tait's

Blubber Nuggets
Mediocrity Defined

Poon Lickers

High Rollers

Cam You see my Newton's
Wise Guys

Hulk Smash Puny Humans
Muffin Stuffers
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PTS

911
871
822
815
799
781
779
772
736
705
623
586

PCT
0.735
0.647
0.529
0.529
0.500
0.441

PCT
0.529
0.500
0.500
0.471
0.382
0.235

PF
815
911
781
822
799
705

PF
871
779
772
736
623
586

PA
733
760
700
812
799
806

PA
837
752
767
685
786
763

DIVISION
7-3-0

DIVISION
4-6-0

STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 2
Lost 1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1
Won 4
Lost1
Lost 2
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