

Father Son League

Lonesone Losers Division										
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK		
Tait's	12	4	1	0.735	815	733	7 - 3 - 0	Won 2		
Eat The Rich	11	6	0	0.647	911	760	6 - 4 - 0	Won 1		
Mediocrity Defined	9	8	0	0.529	781	700	6 - 4 - 0	Lost 1		
X.Y.Z	9	8	0	0.529	822	812	3 - 7 - 0	Lost 2		
Blubber Nuggets	8	8	1	0.500	799	799	5 - 5 - 0	Lost 1		
Wise Guys	7	9	1	0.441	705	806	3 - 7 - 0	Won 1		
Only The Lonely Division										
Only The Lonely Di	visi	ion								
Only The Lonely Di	visi w	ion L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK		
•		ion L 8	T 0	PCT 0.529	PF 871	PA 837	DIVISION 4 - 6 - 0	STREAK Won 1		
TEAM	W	L	-					_		
TEAM The Goings Boys	W 9	L 8	0	0.529	871	837	4 - 6 - 0	Won 1		
TEAM The Goings Boys Poon Lickers	W 9 8	L 8 8	0	0.529 0.500	871 779	837 752	4 - 6 - 0 7 - 3 - 0	Won 1 Lost 1		
TEAM The Goings Boys Poon Lickers High Rollers	W 9 8 8	L 8 8	0 1 1	0.529 0.500 0.500	871 779 772	837 752 767	4 - 6 - 0 7 - 3 - 0 5 - 5 - 0	Won 1 Lost 1 Won 1		

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Eat The Rich	911
The Goings Boys	871
X.Y.Z	822
Tait's	815
Blubber Nuggets	799
Mediocrity Defined	781
Poon Lickers	779
High Rollers	772
Cam You see my Newton's	736
Wise Guys	705
Hulk Smash Puny Humans	623
Muffin Stuffers	586